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 No. 

 
 
 
11,8  
0,465 in 

SF4B-F23G<V2>           23                  244  9.606           980  ( ) 

SF4B-F31G<V2>            31                 324 12.756        1,340  ( ) 

SF4B-F39G<V2>             39                404 15.906        1,700  ( ) 

SF4B-F47G<V2>             47                484 19.055        2,000  ( ) 

SF4B-F55G<V2>             55                564 22.205        2,400  ( ) 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 11.8  

 
0,3  7  
0,984  22,966 ft 

SF4B-F63G<V2>             63                644 25.354        2,800  ( ) 

SF4B-F71G<V2>             71                724 28.504        3,200  ( ) 

SF4B-F79G<V2>             79                804 31.654        3,400  ( ) 

SF4B-F95G<V2>             95                964 37.953        4,200  ( ) 
10  

0,394 in 
0,465 in SF4B-F111G<V2>         111            1,124 44.252        5,000  ( ) 

SF4B-F127G<V2>         127           1,284 50.551        5,600  ( ) 

SF4B-H12G<V2>             12              244  9.606           980  ( ) 

SF4B-H16G<V2>             16               324 12.756        1,340  ( ) 

SF4B-H20G<V2>              20               404 15.906        1,700  ( ) 

SF4B-A16G<V2>  24            484 25.354       2 000  ( ) 
 

 No. 11,8  
0,465 in 

 
 
 
0,3  9  

 

SF4B-H28G<V2> 28 564 22.205 2,400  ( ) 

SF4B-H32G<V2> 32 644 25.354 2,800  ( ) 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 11.8  

0,984  29,529 ft SF4B-H36G<V2>             36                724 28.504        3,200  ( ) 

SF4B-H40G<V2>             40                804 31.654       3,400  ( ) 

SF4B-H48G<V2>             48                964 37.953        4,200  ( ) 

SF4B-H56G<V2>             56             1,124 44.252        5,000  ( ) 

SF4B-H64G<V2>             64             1,284 50.551        5,600  ( ) 
20  

0,787 in 
0,465 in  

 
 
0,3  7  
0,984  22,966 ft 

SF4B-H72G<V2>             72             1,444 56.850        6,400  ( ) 

SF4B-H80G<V2>             80             1,604 63.150        7,000  ( ) 

SF4B-H88G<V2>             88             1,764 69.449        7,800  ( ) 

SF4B-H96G<V2>             96             1,924 75.748        8,400  ( ) 

SF4B-A6G<V2>                 6                244  9.606            980  ( ) 

SF4B-A8G<V2>                 8                324 12.756        1,340  ( ) 

SF4B-A10G<V2>             10                404 15.906        1,700  ( ) 

SF4B-A12G<V2>             12                484 19.055        2,000  ( ) 
 

  

 
21,8  
0,858 in 

 

SF4B-A14G<V2> 14  564 22.205 2,400  ( ) 

SF4B-A16G<V2> 16  644 25.354 2,800  ( ) 
No.  0.3  9  

0,984  29,529 ft SF4B-A18G<V2>          18             724 28.504       3,200  ( ) 
 

 
 

40  1.575 in 
 
 

21,8  
0,858 in 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 0.3  7  
 0,984  22,966 ft 

SF4B-A20G<V2>             20                804 31.654        3,400  ( ) 

SF4B-A24G<V2>             24                964 37.953        4,200  ( ) 

SF4B-A28G<V2>             28             1,124 44.252        5,000  ( ) 

SF4B-A32G<V2>             32             1,284 50.551        5,600  ( ) 

SF4B-A36G<V2>             36             1,444 56.850        6,400  ( ) 

SF4B-A40G<V2>             40             1,604 63.150        7,000  ( ) 

SF4B-A44G<V2>             44             1,764 69.449        7,800  ( ) 

SF4B-A48G<V2>             48             1,924 75.748        8,400  ( ) 
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SF4B-A G<V2> SF4B-F G<V2> 

SF4B-H G<V2> 

 
B 

 
C 

 
D 

 
E 

 
F 

 
G 

 
H 

 
J 

 
K 

 
L 

SF4B-F23G<V2> SF4B-H12G<V2> SF4B-A6G<V2> 200 7.874 220 8.661 244  9.606 279 10.984 313 12.323 334 13.150 – – – – – – 
SF4B-F31G<V2> SF4B-H16G<V2> SF4B-A8G<V2> 280 11.024 300 11.811 324 12.756 359 14.134 393 15.472 414 16.299 – – – – – – 
SF4B-F39G<V2> SF4B-H20G<V2> SF4B-A10G<V2> 360 14.173 380 14.961 404 15.906 439 17.283 473 18.622 494 19.449 – – – – – – 
SF4B-F47G<V2> SF4B-H24G<V2> SF4B-A12G<V2> 440 17.323 460 18.110 484 19.055 519 20.433 553 21.772 574 22.598 – – – – – – 
SF4B-F55G<V2> SF4B-H28G<V2> SF4B-A14G<V2> 520 20.472 540 21.260 564 22.205 599 23.583 633 24.921 654 25.748 – – – – – – 
SF4B-F63G<V2> SF4B-H32G<V2> SF4B-A16G<V2> 600 23.622 620 24.409 644 25.354 679 26.732 713 28.071 734 28.898 – – – – – – 
SF4B-F71G<V2> SF4B-H36G<V2> SF4B-A18G<V2> 680 26.772 700 27.559 724 28.504 759 29.882 793 31.220 814 32.047 – – – – – – 
SF4B-F79G<V2> SF4B-H40G<V2> SF4B-A20G<V2> 760 29.921 780 30.709 804 31.654 839 33.031 873 34.370 894 35.197 441 17.362 – 414 16.299 – 419 16.496 – 
SF4B-F95G<V2> SF4B-H48G<V2> SF4B-A24G<V2> 920 36.220 940 37.008 964 37.953 999 39.331 1,033 40.669 1,054 41.496 521 20.512 – 494 19.449 – 499 19.646 – 
SF4B-F111G<V2> SF4B-H56G<V2> SF4B-A28G<V2> 1,080 42.520 1,100 43.307 1,124 44.252 1,159 45.630 1,193 46.968 1,214 47.795 601 23.661 – 574 22.598 – 579 22.795 – 
SF4B-F127G<V2> SF4B-H64G<V2> SF4B-A32G<V2> 1,240 48.819 1,260 49.606 1,284 50.551 1,319 51.929 1,353 53.268 1,374 54.094 681 26.811 – 654 25.748 – 659 25.945 – 

– SF4B-H72G<V2> SF4B-A36G<V2> 1,400 55.118 1,420 55.905 1,444 56.850 1,479 58.228 1,513 59.567 1,534 60.394 520 20.472 1,001 39.409 493 19.409 974 38.346 498 19.606 979 38.543 

– SF4B-H80G<V2> SF4B-A40G<V2> 1,560 61.417 1,580 62.205 1,604 63.150 1,639 64.528 1,673 65.866 1,694 66.693 573 22.559 1,108 43.622 546 21.496 1,08142.559 551 21.693 1,08642.756 

– SF4B-H88G<V2> SF4B-A44G<V2> 1,720 67.716 1,740 68.504 1,764 69.449 1,799 70.827 1,833 72.165 1,854 72.992 627 24.685 1,215 47.835 600 23.622 1,18846.772 605 23.819 1,19346.968 

– SF4B-H96G<V2> SF4B-A48G<V2> 1,880 74.016 1,900 74.803 1,924 75.748 1,959 77.126 1,993 78.464 2,014 79.291 680 26.772 1,321 52.008 653 25.709 1,29450.945 658 25.906 1,28950.748 

 
  

 
 

 
M N 

SF4B-F G<V2> 10 0.394 11.8 0.465 
SF4B-H G<V2> 20 0.787 11.8 0.465 
SF4B-A G<V2> 40 1.575 21.8 0.858 
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